Water Hammer Arrester - I Style
Benefits & Features
P14
Measure Monitor Control is a trading name of Red Dragon Ltd. All rights reserved
●   Installation in any position
●   Suitable for water, air, special model for acid/alkaline or light oils
●   Rechargeable air chamber for long life operation (compressed air)
●   Body materials: Bronze (½”-4” screwed, 3”-12” flanged)

Measure Monitor Control is a trading name of Red Dragon Ltd. All rights reserved
P14 - Spare Parts
Diaphragm Spares - Order Codes
Port Size
Seal Material
NBR *VITON
½” KG/P14.15.0 KG/P14.15.1
¾” KG/P14.20.0 KG/P14.20.1
1” KG/P14.25.0 KG/P14.25.1
1 ½” KG/P14.40.0 KG/P14.40.1
2” KG/P14.50.0 KG/P14.50.1
2 ½” KG/P14.65.0 KG/P14.65.1
3” KG/P14.80.0 KG/P14.80.1
4” KG/P14.100.0 KG/P14.100.1
5” KG/P14.125.0 KG/P14.125.1
6” KG/P14.150.0 KG/P14.150.1
8” KG/P14.200.0 KG/P14.200.1
10” KG/P14.250.0 KG/P14.250.1
12” KG/P14.300.0 KG/P14.300.1
Recommended Maintenance - Diaphragm
Where the application has clean fluids under 10bar, it is recommended
to replace the diaphragm every two years. This is dependant on varia-
ble factors such as frequency of operation, environmental conditions